
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Men's Game
Awards Area Name: Maine
Area Chair Name: Tyler DeMoore-Gonzalez
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 60

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address Phone Number

Bangor Michael Keim coach.michaelkeim@gmail.com (207) 951-6814
Berwick Academy Sam Harding sharding@berwickacademy.org
Biddeford Jason Martel marty97e@gmail.com
Bonny Eagle Andrew Slefinger aslefinger@bonnyeagle.org 207-590-6642
Boothbay Regional Scott Hardwick scott.hardwick3@yahoo.com
Brewer Bill Gould bbcgould@comcast.net (410) 428-8351
Bridgton Academy Derek Marshall dmarshall@bridgtonacademy.org
Brunswick Jason Miller jasonwmiller9@gmail.com
Camden Hills Harrison Rogers harrisonwrj6@gmail.com (716) 909-7429
Cape Elizabeth Ben Raymond braymond@capeelizabethschools.org
Cheverus Will Tuttle will.tuttle@thorntonacademy.org
Cony Kyle Dennett kmd1921@hotmail.com (207) 272-6165
Deering Geoff Arris gmarris19@gmail.com (207) 831-6079
Edward Little Tyler Haskell Coachhask@gmail.com (207) 754-3511
Erskine Ethan Rettew erettew@erskine247.com
Falmouth Dave Barton david.barton@falmouthschools.org (617) 840-6128
Freeport Brendan Boss bossb@rsu5.org
Fryeburg Academy Matt Haley matthewhaley15@gmail.com (603) 978-3344
Gardiner KC Johnson maine2esteli@gmail.com (207) 485-1681
Gorham Zach Bryant zachary.bryant@gorhamschools.org
Gould Academy Dave Willis willisd@gouldacademy.org
Gray-New Gloucester Tyler DeMoore-Gonzalez tylerdemoore@gmail.com (631) 721-8787
Greely Michael Storey michaeljstorey12@gmail.com
Hebron Academy Caddy Brooks cbrooks@hebronacademy.org
Hyde-Bath School Bob Felt bfelt@hyde.edu 207-443-7304
John Bapst Drew McLaren drewpmac@gmail.com (207) 602-8116



Kennebunk Chris Gassman Chrislgassman@gmail.com
Kents Hill Kevin Averill pcain@kentshill.org
Lake Region George Lawson anchormaine@aol.com
Lawrence Alex Higgins Aph071201@gmail.com 2075090539
Leavitt Ryan Laroche ryan.laroche@msad52.org
Lewiston Ben Fournier bfournier218@gmail.com (207) 212-6256
Lincoln Academy Tom Farrell tom@thomasmfarrell.com (207) 751-1891
Maranacook/Winthrop Dan Brannigan coachbrannigan@gmail.com
Marshwood Matt Moreland mmorelandc@comcast.net
Massabesic Blake Folgio blakefoglio@rsu57.org
MCI-Nokomis Eric Rowell erowell69@gmail.com
Messalonskee Tom Sheridan tsheridan@rsu18.org (207) 877-0033
Morse Cooper Quenneville cooperq7891@gmail.com 802-989-4979
Mount Ararat Mark St.John stjohnmark0@gmail.com
Mt. Blue Matt Reynolds mreynolds@mtbluersd.org 207-491-4114
Noble Kyle Baker Kyle.baker@msad60.org greatnorthlax@gmail.com
North Yarmouth Academy Peter Gerrity gerrity.peter@gmail.com
Northern Maine Lacrosse Club Ken Ervin northernmainelacrosseclub@gmail.com 603 903 2493
Oak Hill Joe Hinkley laxhink86@gmail.com
Oxford Hills Hunter Rowell h.rowell@msad17.org (207) 515-3739
Portland Mike DiFusco portlandbulldogslacrosse@gmail.com
Saint Dominic Academy Tim Matteson timmatteson@hotmail.com (207) 415-4970
Sanford Nate McLellan Nmclellan@sanford.org (207) 807-5507
Scarborough Zac Barrett zac.barrett@gmail.com (207) 272-4649 
South Portland Dan Hanley dan.hanley3@gmail.com 207-831-1163
Thornton Academy Ryan Hersey ryan.hersey@thorntonacademy.org (207) 699-8086
Traip Raphael Matty rmatty@yahoo.com
Waynflete Andrew Leach aleach@waynflete.org (207) 357-1940
Wells Matt Petrie iammattpetrie@hotmail.com
Westbrook Zac Crimmin zcrimmin@maine.rr.com
Windham Pete Small psmall@rsu14.org (207) 274-8960
Winslow Dakota Gendreau Gendreaud726@gmail.com
Yarmouth Jon Miller millerj62@gmail.com
York Billy McNamara bmcnamara@yorkschools.org


